

IFB 12-004/KJS/KJS
Needmore Bridge Project
Bids Opened February 22, 2012
Preliminary Tab

Tom-Mac Inc. P.O. Box 262541 Houston, Texas 77207 Attn: Thomas McMillan Phone: 713-991-7317 E-mail: tamiw@tom-mac.com	Allco P.O. Box 3684 Beaumont, Texas 77704 Attn: T.W. Harrison Phone: 409-860-4459 E-mail: tharrison@allco.com	APAC 12907 US Hwy 90 W Beaumont, Texas :77713 Attn: Scott Blanchard Phone: 409-866-1444 E-mail: snblanchard@apac.com	Placo, Ltd. 11939 Leatherwood Drive Lumberton, Texas 77657 Attn: John R. Plake, III Phone: 409-755-3878 E-mail: johnplakeiii@msn.com	Norman Highway Constructors, Inc. 3302 Womack Rd. Orange, Texas 77632 Attn: Dave McClenan Phone: 409-988-0326 E-mail: dmcclenan@normanhighway.com
---	---	--	--	---

Item No.	Code	Item	Unit	Quantity	Tom-Mac Inc.		Allco		APAC		Placo, Ltd.		Norman Highway Constructors, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
310	2002	Prime Coat	GAL	637	\$ 2.85	\$ 1,815.45	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 3,057.60	\$ 5.58	\$ 3,554.46	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,822.00
340	2104	D-GR HMA (METH) TY D SAC-B PG 64-22	LF	169	\$ 149.60	\$ 25,282.40	\$ 121.00	\$ 20,449.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,280.00	\$ 139.41	\$ 23,560.29	\$ 109.00	\$ 18,421.00
400	2005	CEM STABIL BKFL	LF	59.80	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,289.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 3,946.80	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 126.14	\$ 7,543.17	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,691.00
409	2020	PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ) (SULF)	LF	2480	\$ 61.25	\$ 151,900.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 166,160.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 195,920.00	\$ 88.97	\$ 220,645.60	\$ 71.00	\$ 176,080.00
420	2003	CL C CONC (ABUT)	LF	35.6	\$ 740.00	\$ 26,344.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 28,124.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 21,929.60	\$ 887.77	\$ 31,604.61	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,360.00
420	2004	CL C CONC (BENT)	LF	56.4	\$ 980.00	\$ 55,272.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 45,120.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 59,220.00	\$ 1,210.95	\$ 68,297.58	\$ 800.00	\$ 45,120.00
422	2001	REINF CONC SLAB	LF	9900	\$ 16.00	\$ 158,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 247,500.00	\$ 12.85	\$ 127,215.00	\$ 27.65	\$ 273,735.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 158,400.00
425	2001	PRESTR CONC BEAM (TY A)	LF	1310.69	\$ 110.00	\$ 144,175.90	\$ 118.00	\$ 154,661.42	\$ 99.00	\$ 129,758.31	\$ 129.75	\$ 170,062.03	\$ 115.00	\$ 150,729.35
428	2001	CONC SURF TREAT (CLASS I)	LF	1100	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 2.07	\$ 2,277.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00
450	2146	RAIL (TY552)	LF	704	\$ 65.00	\$ 45,760.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 43,648.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 53,504.00	\$ 89.22	\$ 62,810.88	\$ 62.00	\$ 43,648.00
454	2005	ARMOR JOINT (WITH SEAL)	LF	104	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 6,344.00	\$ 44.61	\$ 4,639.44	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,280.00
500	2001	MOBILIZATION BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	LF	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 63,865.00	\$ 63,865.00	\$ 48,571.47	\$ 48,571.47	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00
502	2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	LF	11	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 1,881.00	\$ 336.09	\$ 3,696.99	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,980.00
540	2011	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	4	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,394.13	\$ 5,576.52	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
544	2006	GDRAIL END TRT (INST) (WOOD POST) (TY III)	EA	4	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 2,397.90	\$ 9,591.60	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
658	2259	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (TY C) CTB (B1)	EA	32	\$ 13.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 13.38	\$ 428.16	\$ 13.00	\$ 416.00
658	2261	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (TY C) GF-1 (B1)	EA	12	\$ 16.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 186.00	\$ 16.73	\$ 200.76	\$ 16.00	\$ 192.00
666	2010	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (060MIL)	EA	2000	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 0.94	\$ 1,880.00
666	2103	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (9BRK) (060MIL)	EA	250	\$ 1.25	\$ 312.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 280.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 275.00
666	2189	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	EA	2250	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 0.56	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,237.50
672	2015	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	25	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 312.50	\$ 13.38	\$ 334.50	\$ 13.20	\$ 330.00
Total					\$ 712,784.25		\$ 759,723.72		\$ 705,478.01		\$ 940,570.06		\$ 723,161.85	
TOTAL BID					\$ 712,784.25		\$ 759,723.72		\$ 705,478.01		\$ 940,570.06		\$ 723,161.85	